
  
 

    

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

A Celebration of Christmas Worship.  
 

Sunday, December 15, 2024, 6:00pm 

Terry Bennett 
Terri Branch 
Brenda Douce 
David Edens 
Kelly Golden 

 

Judy Ross 
Rosemary Short 
Tom Shoup 
Vicki Walker 

Wesley Ringers 

Silent Night, Holy Night 

The Music Ministry of 
Tifton First Methodist Church  

Presents: 

Bailey Abney 
Bo Branch 
Scarlett Claire Cromer 
Ella Dix 
Henry Fulwood 
Scarlett Fulwood  
Palmer Goodman 
Axel Hill 
Remi Hill 

Will Johnson 
Arlen Lovelace 

Jacob McGill 
Joshua McGill 

Charlee Beth Roberts 
Alexander Tullos 

Andrew Tullos 
Henri Tullos 
Riley Walls 

Son~Beam Choir (Pre-K –5th Grade) 

Directors:                         Tracy Malone & Tammy Dean 



Program 
 

“Carol of the Bells,” “Peace on Earth” 
Wesley Ringers 

 

“The Glorias of Christmas” 
Choir & Orchestra 

 

“Come!  A Carol Medley” 
Choir & Orchestra 

Solo - Mona Mathews 
 

“Christmas Carol Sing-A-Long” 
Choir & Orchestra 

 

“Tiny Little Baby” 
Choir & Orchestra 

Featuring the Son~Beam Choir  
 

“Love Reaches ‘Round the World” 
Choir & Orchestra 

Solos - Remi Hill & Melanie Peavy 
 

“Silent Night!  Holy Night!” 
Choir & Orchestra 

 

“Mary’s Song” 
Choir & Orchestra 

Solo - Alexandria Martin 
 

“Somewhere in Your Silent Night” 
Choir & Orchestra 

Solos - Georgia Mills & Lee Mathews 
 

“Worship Him” 
Choir & Orchestra 

Soprano Obbligato - Terri Branch 
 

“Still the Lamb” 
Choir & Orchestra 
Solo - Terry Bennett 

 

   
 

 
Personnel 

 

Dr. Patrick Bennett - Director 
Kendra Gannaway - Piano 
Becky Rogers - Organist 

Wes Harper - Technical Director 
Tyron Spearman - Narrator 

Orchestra 

Clarinet:  Deborah Blakey 
Alto Sax:  Taylor Stegall 
Tenor Sax:  Chris Walker 

Baritone Sax:  Matthew Dyals 
Trumpets:  Ann Herzog, Mike Toews 

Percussion:  Karlee King 

Chancel Choir 
 
 Sopranos 

Terri Branch 
Sara Hanchey 
Alexandria Martin 
Mona Mathews 
Missy Norman 
Melanie Peavy 
Judy Ross 
Sandra Spearman 

Tenors 
Richard Burton 
Phil Dunn 
David Edens 
Tom Shoup 

Altos 
Terry Bennett 
Tiffany Clark 
Marianna Keesee 
Genie McCook 
Georgia Mills 
Claudia Parker 
Rosemary Short 
Christie Vance 
Vicki Walker 

Basses 
Lee Mathews 
Dale Pflug 
Richard Rogers 
Tyron Spearman 


